
임원 선임 공시

1. 선임

직 위
성 명

(한자)

주민등록

번호

(앞의 6자리)

선임일
(최초선임일,
선임횟수)

임기

(만료일)
업무범위 주요경력1)

겸직사항
2)

자격요건
확인결과3)

이사
(상임/비등기/

업무집행책임자)

조원위

(趙源偉)
790514

2024.01.08.

(2024.01.08

/1회)

2026.01.07
부동산

금융

前상상인증권,

前바로저축은행

前한화저축은행

없음 적합

2. 임원현황(변동후)

직 위
(상임 및
등기 여부)

성 명

(한자)

주민등록번호

(앞의 6자리)

선임일
(최초선임일,
선임횟수)

임기만료일 주요경력1) 겸직사항 비 고

대표이사
(상임/등기)

최정훈

(崔廷勳)
840810

2023.03.01

(2023.03.01

/1회)

2026.02.28.
前유지얼라이언스

대표이사
없음

사외이사
(비상임/등기)

백창원

(白昌沅)
770112

2023.01.25

(2023.01.25

/1회)

2026.01.24.
現법무법인 바른 

前법무법인 더리드

現법무법인 바른 

변호사

사외이사
(비상임/등기)

김이경

(金利炅)
921010

2023.01.25

(2023.01.25

/1회)

2026.01.24.
現변호사 

김이경법률사무소 

前법무법인 신우

現변호사 

김이경법률사무소 

변호사

감사
(비상임/등기)

김미옥

(金美玉)
721001

2023.01.25

(2023.01.25

/1회)

2026.01.24. 現김미옥법률사무소
現김미옥법률사무소 

변호사

전무
(상임/비등기)

심영진

(沈映璡)
671018

2023.02.01.

(2023.02.01

/1회)

2026.01.31. 前유안타증권 없음
업무집행

책임자

상무
(상임/비등기)

유대환

(柳大桓)
691201

2023.12.01.

(2023.12.01

/1회)

2026.11.30.
前메테우스자산운용

前그로쓰힐자산운용
없음

업무집행

책임자

이사
(상임/비등기)

조원위

(趙源偉)
790514

2024.1.08.

(2024.1.08

/1회)

2026.01.07
前상상인증권,

前바로저축은행

前한화저축은행

없음
업무집행

책임자


